

CARSON SISTER CITIES ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Join the Carson Sister Cities program and be part of one of the finest organizations in the City of Carson. Help us promote understanding and goodwill and enjoy meeting new people.

A major project of the association is coordinating a student exchange program between the City of Carson and each of our sister cities. Carson has enjoyed a Sister Cities affiliation with Soka, Japan since 1979. In 1997, Carson formed an affiliation with Wanju-gun County, Republic of Korea and another with Paranaque, Philippines in 2017.

Your membership and active participation in CSCA will help establish new programs, pen pal exchanges and numerous fund-raising activities.

The officers of the Carson Sister Cities Association consist of: Chairperson • Treasurer Parliamentarian • Vice-Chairperson • Vice-Chairperson of Youth Affairs • Controller Recording Secretary • Vice Chairperson of Recruitment & Ways and Means For more information on joining the Carson Sister Cities Association, call Carson City Hall Public Information Office at (310) 952-1740. Please return this portion with your membership dues } **CSCA** Membership Application \$10.00 Individual \$20.00 Family \$50.00 Business Annual membership dues: \$10.00 Student Exchange Alumni Alumni Address: City:______ State:_____ Zip:_____ Phone: Home ()______ Work ()_____ Cell ()_____ Fax ()_____E-mail___ Family Members: Make checks payable to: Carson Sister Cities Association (CSCA)

Mail to: **CSCA**

> C/O City of Carson Public Information Office 701 E. Carson Street Carson, CA 90745